

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 113 OF 2007

GITANJALI BISHT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YASHPAL SINGH BISHT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 04/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER