

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 113 OF 2007

GITANJALI BISHT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YASHPAL SINGH BISHT Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for stay, and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 29/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Vibhakar Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 7th August, 2008.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master